
 

WORLD HIP HOP DANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
Red Rock Resort, Las Vegas, NV

08-Aug-2014
Division: Adult

Round: Semi Final

Head Judge: Ian Levia Zulu Gremlin
Performance Judges:   1. kaito masai  2. JESSE SANTOS  3. Adrienn Rez  4. Denyse Nagee
Skill Judges:   1. Del Mak  2. Lennon Cosma  3. MARGHERITA VASSELLI  4. Stephen Grey

Rank     Name - Country                       Performance Scores                 Total                             Skill Scores                     Total         Deductions        Total
1 Brotherhood Adult -

Canada
4.29 4.48 4.14 4.41 4.35 4.30 4.51 4.13 4.01 4.22 -0.10 8.47

Deductions:

2 Zboyz - Australia 4.30 4.55 4.11 4.23 4.27 4.30 4.56 4.00 4.17 4.24 -0.10 8.41
Deductions:

3 9-1Pact - France 4.05 4.48 4.13 4.16 4.15 4.33 4.36 4.13 3.66 4.23 8.38
4 Rockwell Family -

Canada (DC)
4.03 4.23 4.14 4.31 4.18 4.25 4.36 3.94 3.99 4.12 8.30

5 Romancon - Philippines 4.10 4.13 4.12 4.09 4.11 4.28 4.34 3.88 3.83 4.08 8.19
6 Very Bad Team -

France
3.65 4.25 4.07 4.04 4.06 4.13 4.00 4.11 3.59 4.06 8.12

7 Identity - New Zealand 3.66 4.45 4.07 3.98 4.03 4.08 4.25 3.83 4.00 4.04 8.07
8 158 - Russia 3.62 4.13 4.14 4.20 4.14 4.10 3.89 3.74 3.67 3.82 7.96
9 Zero - Japan 3.78 3.95 4.10 3.95 3.95 4.10 4.18 3.58 3.85 3.98 7.93
10 Keraamika - Germany 3.86 4.45 4.06 3.86 3.96 4.13 4.12 3.78 3.78 3.95 7.91
11 Illmatik Phlow - USA 3.64 4.30 4.03 4.06 4.05 4.03 3.93 3.45 3.72 3.82 7.87
12 Renegade Master Crew

- Italy
3.55 4.23 3.99 3.83 3.91 3.98 3.96 3.76 3.67 3.86 7.77

13 Jukebox Crew -
Portugal

3.74 4.03 3.95 3.76 3.86 4.05 4.04 3.75 3.73 3.90 7.76

14 Elecoldxhot - Malaysia 3.55 4.05 4.06 3.78 3.92 4.08 3.79 3.61 3.83 3.81 7.73
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15 Militia - New Zealand 3.61 4.03 3.93 3.95 3.94 3.83 3.88 3.43 3.68 3.76 7.70
16 T-Da Crew - Japan 3.61 4.38 3.75 3.82 3.79 3.98 3.75 3.68 3.77 3.76 7.55
17 Katoon Network -

Malaysia
3.61 3.65 3.85 4.09 3.75 4.03 3.91 3.04 3.66 3.79 7.54

18 Dogma Union - Italy 3.57 4.18 3.62 3.77 3.70 3.88 3.81 3.82 3.65 3.82 7.52
19 Gimmick Force -

Thailand
3.54 3.73 4.03 3.70 3.72 3.83 3.85 3.45 3.73 3.78 7.50

20 Clandestinos - Chile 3.50 4.28 3.99 3.82 3.91 3.83 3.44 3.39 3.64 3.54 7.45
21 Kingslayers - Mexico 3.62 3.73 3.96 3.98 3.85 4.00 3.48 3.35 3.67 3.58 7.43
22 ABC - Colombia 3.49 3.98 3.90 3.85 3.88 3.88 3.43 3.16 3.59 3.50 7.38
23 The House of Pain -

Spain
3.55 3.38 3.94 4.08 3.75 3.83 3.57 3.09 3.68 3.63 7.38

24 Las 8 Supernenas -
Spain

3.67 3.55 3.95 4.10 3.81 3.85 3.46 3.56 3.53 3.55 7.36

25 D Maniac - Thailand 3.55 3.78 3.78 4.01 3.78 3.80 2.80 3.56 3.58 3.57 7.35
26 Milkshake Crew - Peru 3.53 3.85 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.85 3.68 3.41 3.55 3.62 7.32
27 F.L.A.T. - Japan 3.48 3.63 3.87 3.70 3.67 3.85 3.42 3.41 3.75 3.59 7.26
28 3rd Street Beat -

Canada
3.46 4.23 3.51 3.41 3.49 3.83 4.21 3.58 3.62 3.73 7.22

29 Eclectik - Trinidad &
Tobago

3.48 4.13 3.78 3.65 3.72 3.73 3.45 3.43 3.51 3.48 7.20

30 The Pack - Australia 3.40 3.83 3.69 3.73 3.71 3.78 3.28 3.44 3.46 3.45 7.16
31 The Ecsntrcs - USA 3.42 3.80 3.64 3.24 3.53 3.63 3.58 3.63 3.68 3.63 7.16
32 C.I.A. TFS Crew - Peru 3.37 4.08 3.59 3.70 3.65 3.70 3.34 3.31 3.55 3.44 7.09
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33 We'll Be - Kyrgyzstan 3.35 3.98 3.30 3.56 3.46 3.75 2.71 3.61 3.51 3.56 7.02
34 Dark Rules 2.0 - Spain 3.35 3.68 3.39 3.59 3.49 3.65 3.30 3.42 3.48 3.45 6.94
35 Cybernetikos Soul

Street - Brazil
3.45 3.43 3.37 3.69 3.44 3.70 3.16 3.48 3.49 3.49 6.93

36 Genetik - Australia 3.39 3.85 2.94 3.26 3.33 3.61 3.38 3.39 3.43 3.41 6.74
37 No Escape -

Netherlands
3.29 3.23 3.28 3.51 3.29 3.60 3.33 3.22 3.49 3.41 6.70

38 Just Black - Russia 3.42 3.30 3.64 3.27 3.36 3.88 3.18 3.31 3.52 3.42 -0.10 6.68
Deductions: Major Fall (1 @ 0.10 each) - 0.1

39 D-Three - Colombia 3.29 3.33 3.15 3.31 3.30 3.50 3.27 3.21 3.39 3.33 6.63
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Rank        Crew Name - Country                     P      S      D   Total

1 Brotherhood Adult - Canada 4.35 4.22 -0.10 8.47

2 Zboyz - Australia 4.27 4.24 -0.10 8.41

3 9-1Pact - France 4.15 4.23 8.38

4 Rockwell Family - Canada (DC) 4.18 4.12 8.30

5 Romancon - Philippines 4.11 4.08 8.19

6 Very Bad Team - France 4.06 4.06 8.12

7 Identity - New Zealand 4.03 4.04 8.07

8 158 - Russia 4.14 3.82 7.96

9 Zero - Japan 3.95 3.98 7.93

10 Keraamika - Germany 3.96 3.95 7.91

11 Illmatik Phlow - USA 4.05 3.82 7.87

12 Renegade Master Crew - Italy 3.91 3.86 7.77

13 Jukebox Crew - Portugal 3.86 3.90 7.76

14 Elecoldxhot - Malaysia 3.92 3.81 7.73

15 Militia - New Zealand 3.94 3.76 7.70

16 T-Da Crew - Japan 3.79 3.76 7.55

17 Katoon Network - Malaysia 3.75 3.79 7.54

18 Dogma Union - Italy 3.70 3.82 7.52
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19 Gimmick Force - Thailand 3.72 3.78 7.50

20 Clandestinos - Chile 3.91 3.54 7.45

21 Kingslayers - Mexico 3.85 3.58 7.43

22 ABC - Colombia 3.88 3.50 7.38

23 The House of Pain - Spain 3.75 3.63 7.38

24 Las 8 Supernenas - Spain 3.81 3.55 7.36

25 D Maniac - Thailand 3.78 3.57 7.35

26 Milkshake Crew - Peru 3.70 3.62 7.32

27 F.L.A.T. - Japan 3.67 3.59 7.26

28 3rd Street Beat - Canada 3.49 3.73 7.22

29 Eclectik - Trinidad & Tobago 3.72 3.48 7.20

30 The Pack - Australia 3.71 3.45 7.16

31 The Ecsntrcs - USA 3.53 3.63 7.16

32 C.I.A. TFS Crew - Peru 3.65 3.44 7.09

33 We'll Be - Kyrgyzstan 3.46 3.56 7.02

34 Dark Rules 2.0 - Spain 3.49 3.45 6.94

35 Cybernetikos Soul Street - Brazil 3.44 3.49 6.93

36 Genetik - Australia 3.33 3.41 6.74
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37 No Escape - Netherlands 3.29 3.41 6.70

38 Just Black - Russia 3.36 3.42 -0.10 6.68

39 D-Three - Colombia 3.30 3.33 6.63
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